
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Denfield Livestock Exchange

October 28, 2025

1667

210.00

146

63

327.50

118

48

323.05

100

20

332.70

85

18

335.67

76

10

350.00

55

0159Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

October 28, 2025

1485

237.90

118

16

245.69

114

36

283.00

100

36

304.30

84

52

322.19

76

2

314.99

52

1

354.99

42

143Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

October 28, 2025

113045

310.71

125

4

323.04

104

6

306.67

89

32

327.96

73

23

383.75

58

3

340.12

37

113Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

October 28, 2025

2515407

262.87

156

332

303.66

117

653

304.14

101

525

327.00

89

383

365.99

73

154

426.38

59

61

413.88

46

2108Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

October 28, 2025

54

176.89

148

000001

350.00

40

1Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

October 27, 2025

56322

219.00

151

7

262.50

116

80

318.54

101

145

318.20

86

227

323.78

74

46

407.11

57

36

415.88

45

541Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

October 27, 2025

788352

264.65

142

13

274.82

121

157

308.71

99

181

341.08

88

29

357.19

72

40

394.36

57

16

409.29

44

436Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

October 27, 2025

142

270.14

137

0008

356.81

74

2

417.50

51

2

480.00

45

12Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

October 25, 2025

22738

259.43

142

15

302.87

114

120

305.45

102

22

313.95

85

20

331.26

69

8

333.85

56

4

351.95

35

189Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

October 23, 2025

59880

248.82

148

64

281.52

121

120

297.08

103

163

316.70

88

124

364.17

72

34

398.60

60

13

445.45

45

518Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

October 22, 2025

24010

239.10

139

10

306.40

99

003

350.00

61

1

500.00

44

24Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

October 20, 2025

98

288.93

126

001

265.00

90

0001Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


